
   
 

  
  

  
 

  
   

 
  

   
 

  
    

 
  

      
 

  
     

    
 

  
    

 
  

   
 

  
      

 
  

  
 

  
  

  
 

  
    

 
  

     

September 2018 Lunch Menu 

Monday, September 3 
No School 
Labor Day 

Tuesday, September 4 
Quesadillas, Mexican Rice, Corn, Salsa, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, September 5 
Mini Ravioli, Green Beans, Bread, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, September 6 
Turkey Wraps, Veggie Noodle Salad, Apple Bar, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, September 7 
Hamburger with Bun, Fries, Baked Beans, Cheese, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, September 10 
Philly Beef Sandwich, Wild Rice, Green Beans, Fruit & Milk 
Booster Club Meeting at 6:30 

Tuesday, September 11 
Chef Salad, Cheesy Breadsticks, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, September 12 
Shepard’s Pie, Bread, Corn, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, September 13 
Tortilla Chips & Nacho Cheese, Sandwiches, Baked Beans, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, September 14 
Pepperoni Calzones, Tossed Salad, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, September 17 
Chicken Ala King, Biscuits, Peas, Fruit & Milk 
Ice Cream Social 

Tuesday, September 18 
Barbeque Rib Sandwiches, Fries, Corn Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, September 19 
Sub Sandwiches, Baked Beans, Chips, Carrots, Fruit & Milk 



 
  

        
 

  
     

 
  

    
 

  
     

 
  

     
 

  
     

  
 

  
     

Thursday, September 20 
Ham & Au Gratin Potatoes, California Blend Veggies, Bread, Fruit & Milk 

Friday, September 21 
Nacho Supreme with Trimmings, Refried Beans, Fruit & Milk 

Monday, September 24 
Grilled Cheese, Chilli, Corn & Milk 

Tuesday, September 25 
Spaghetti with Meat Sauce, Green Beans, Cheesy Bread Sticks, Fruit & Milk 

Wednesday, September 26 
Hot Dog with Bun, Baked Beans, Seasoned Potatoes, Fruit & Milk 

Thursday, September 27 
Hot Ham & Cheese Sandwich, Potato Salad, Cole Slaw, Fruit & Milk 
Fundraiser Kickoff 

Friday, September 28 
Half Day No Lunch Served 
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